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249 GI 43 M VINCI Pierfrancesco 03 07 2010 38,65 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 25 28 30 30 35 38 40 40 70 1 10 147,85
499 GI 43 M STRAFELLA Riccardo 27 01 2010 33,35 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 23 26 28 28 33 37 39 39 67 2 8 164,89
892 GI 43 M CAROZZI Vincenzo Paolo 01 03 2010 40,60 1204346 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 24 26 -29 26 30 34 -38 34 60 3 6 120,81
965 GI 43 M CARPINO Paolo 09 10 2010 40,15 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 21 23 25 25 27 30 -33 30 55 4 5 111,93
805 GI 43 M MASSARO Francesco 11 04 2010 41,00 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 20 23 -26 23 25 31 -35 31 54 5 4 107,71
662 GI 43 M QERRI Emiljano 27 05 2010 33,55 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 18 21 23 23 22 26 29 29 52 6 3 127,15
197 GI 49 M PRIMAVERA Flavio 18 04 2010 43,80 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 35 36 -40 36 42 44 46 46 82 1 10 153,84
360 GI 49 M LUPO Alessandro 18 10 2010 46,90 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 25 29 32 32 36 39 43 43 75 2 8 132,45
857 GI 49 M TODISCO Samuele 09 07 2010 46,05 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 25 28 31 31 32 -35 35 35 66 3 6 118,42
110 GI 49 M D`ANTUONO Jacopo 30 12 2010 45,20 1303013 A.S.D. Radical Gym 25 -28 29 29 28 -31 -33 28 57 4 5 103,96
802 GI 55 M LA ROSA Marco 09 11 2010 54,05 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club -50 50 55 55 61 66 71 71 126 1 10 198,20
308 GI 55 M LOCATI Gioele Angelo 04 10 2010 54,15 0311022 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 37 41 -46 41 55 -60 -62 55 96 2 8 150,80
339 GI 55 M MAROGNA Marco 07 04 2010 50,50 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. -35 40 -43 40 45 50 -53 50 90 3 6 149,39
749 GI 55 M COLAIANNI Sergio 05 02 2010 51,35 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 30 33 -36 33 40 -43 -45 40 73 4 5 119,55
697 GI 55 M GENTILI Andrea 07 11 2010 54,15 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 35 -38  --- 35 30  ---  --- 30 65 5 4 102,10
395 GI 55 M MANZO Massimo 16 07 2010 53,05 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi -46 -46 -46  --- 58 -61 -63 58  ---  --  --  ---
412 GI 61 M DE TOMMASO Alessandro 01 09 2010 58,35 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 43 46 48 48 50 53 -57 53 101 1 10 150,08
502 GI 61 M TOKO Djoumessi Bryan 10 09 2010 57,55 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 38 41 -45 41 48 52 -57 52 93 2 8 139,58
162 GI 61 M MESSINA Emanuele 24 05 2010 57,20 1909063 Daniel Master`S Club A.S.D. 33 36 38 38 43 46 -49 46 84 3 6 126,63
642 GI 61 M BULAI Alexandru 05 09 2010 59,05 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 30 -34 -35 30 42 47 -51 47 77 4 5 113,44
2 GI 67 M CHIRIATTI Francesco 03 01 2010 65,40 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 40 45 -48 45 50 55 58 58 103 1 10 141,59
54 GI 67 M CRISCUOLO Alfonso 16 01 2010 65,75 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 35 37 -39 37 -45 46 48 48 85 2 8 116,45
944 GI 67 M FRANCO Alessio 07 03 2010 61,35 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 35 39 42 42 37 42 -46 42 84 3 6 120,49
913 GI 67 M CICCARESE Kevin 17 02 2010 66,55 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 22 25 28 28 25 26 -27 26 54 4 5 73,41
555 GI 67+ M CONSALVO Vincenzo 03 03 2010 92,15 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 31 36 39 39 48 53 54 54 93 1 10 106,50
217 GI 67+ M IANNONE Manuel 27 09 2010 81,40 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 40 43 46 46 40 43 46 46 92 2 8 111,56
252 GI 67+ M GIAROLA Leonardo 21 02 2010 67,40 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 30 35 39 39 40 45 -50 45 84 3 6 113,29
304 GI 67+ M LISI Gabriel 26 03 2010 89,25 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 27 31 34 34 35 39 43 43 77 4 5 89,40
144 GI 67+ M ISTREFI Andrea 12 04 2010 85,30 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.  28 31 -35 31 40 43 -47 43 74 5 4 87,71
607 GI 67+ M IVANOV Massimo 31 10 2010 101,90 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Venezia 28 30 -32 30 -33 -33 35 35 65 6 3 71,59
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1 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 40 6 775,97

2 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 18 2 270,29

3 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 12 2 262,68

4 1906105 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 10 1 198,20

5 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 10 1 150,08

6 1605008 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 10 1 147,85

7 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 10 1 106,50

8 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 9 2 227,26

9 0311022 A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno 8 1 150,80

10 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 8 1 139,58

11 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 8 1 111,56

12 1909063 Daniel Master`S Club A.S.D. 6 1 126,63

13 1204346 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 6 1 120,81

14 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 118,42

15 0703001 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 5 1 113,44

16 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 5 1 111,93

17 1303013 A.S.D. Radical Gym 5 1 103,96

18 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 5 1 73,41

19 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 4 1 102,10

20 0311089 Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl 4 1 87,71

21 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 3 1 71,59

22 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 0 1 0,00

22 Società Atleti 30
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17 GI 40 F IERVESE Aurora 12 12 2010 38,85 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 30 33 35 35 40 43 45 45 80 1 10 152,22
821 GI 40 F MININNI Francesca 28 04 2010 37,30 1601162 A.S.D. The Box 25 28 -31 28 35 37 -40 37 65 2 8 128,56
626 GI 40 F ALEMANNO Clarissa 16 12 2010 39,85 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 17 20 22 22 20 23 26 26 48 3 6 89,21
268 GI 45 F PASQUALONE Jane` 22 04 2010 43,80 1303012 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team 38 41 43 43 45 45 49 49 92 1 10 157,24
463 GI 45 F ORSINI Greta 12 03 2010 45,00 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 17 20 23 23 20 24 28 28 51 2 8 85,20
928 GI 49 F MANGIARANO Marica Rita 29 07 2010 48,70 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 37 40 42 42 46 -49 49 49 91 1 10 142,61
483 GI 49 F BALDASSARRE Miriam Laura 26 05 2010 48,15 1601002 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 33 36 39 39 45 -49 50 50 89 2 8 140,73
73 GI 49 F TOMÈ Matilde 04 10 2010 48,25 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 33 35 38 38 43 46 51 51 89 3 6 140,49
873 GI 49 F SCHEPIS Aurora 21 07 2010 47,50 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditio -29 30 33 33 35 38 41 41 74 4 5 118,28
323 GI 49 F BRUNELLI Giorgia Eugenia 28 06 2010 48,50 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 25 -30 -30 25 35 40 43 43 68 5 4 106,91
876 GI 49 F AGUILAR AGUIRRE Angie Pa 30 07 2010 46,75 0910021 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 28 -30 -31 28 -36 37 39 39 67 6 3 108,47
996 GI 55 F FOGAR Licia 22 02 2010 51,90 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 33 -36 37 37 43 46 -49 46 83 1 10 123,93
801 GI 55 F ZAMBONI Gaia 07 05 2010 49,45 506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 29 -32 32 32 40 43 46 46 78 2 8 120,79
714 GI 55 F ZOTTINO Emily 25 02 2010 51,05 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 20 -25 -25 20 25 30 -35 30 50 3 6 75,58
516 GI 55 F TRINCHERA Matilde 21 03 2010 53,25 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 13 15 17 17 17 -20 21 21 38 4 5 55,68
853 GI 59 F GIANNIELLO Ilaria 04 05 2010 57,10 1602010 A.S.D. Only Fitness -28 28 32 32 35 39 43 43 75 1 10 104,68
68 GI 59 F ROLLO Giulia 11 07 2010 55,40 1604075 Crossfit Sud A.S.D. 15 18 20 20 15 20 25 25 45 2 8 64,12
463 GI 59+ F FALCINELLI Verena 05 02 2010 66,60 1001039 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 28 31 33 33 33 35 40 40 73 1 10 92,60
658 GI 59+ F GIANNONI Micol 05 01 2010 76,80 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 23 26 30 30 -30 31 -36 31 61 2 8 71,85
408 GI 59+ F FARETINA Serena 11 10 2010 60,45 1601100 Ftw A.S.D. 24 26 -28 26 28 -30 30 30 56 3 6 75,30
18 GI 59+ F AVITABILE Fortuna 17 02 2010 71,50 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 23 26 -30 26 27 30 -31 30 56 4 5 68,34
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 16 2 199,51

2 1303012 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team 10 1 157,24

3 1302006 A.S.D. Evo` Sport 10 1 152,22

4 1802032 A.S.D. Kodokansport 10 1 142,61

5 1602010 A.S.D. Only Fitness 10 1 104,68

6 1001039 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 10 1 92,60

7 1601002 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 8 1 140,73

8 1601162 A.S.D. The Box 8 1 128,56

9 506009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 8 1 120,79

10 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 8 1 85,20

11 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 8 1 71,85

12 1604075 Crossfit Sud A.S.D. 8 1 64,12

13 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 140,49

14 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 6 1 89,21

15 1601100 Ftw A.S.D. 6 1 75,30

16 1905076 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 5 1 118,28

17 1504140 Steel Bull A.S.D. 5 1 68,34

18 1604078 A.S.D. The Prison 5 1 55,68

19 0506077 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 4 1 106,91

20 0910021 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 3 1 108,47

20 Società Atleti 21
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